Technical Data TD016003EN Effective April 2016 EGENX25, 30, 36, 45, and 60
Standby generators liquid-cooled
EGENX series
Gas engine generator sets
Continuous standby power rating
•	 EGENX25 (steel and aluminum) 25 kW
•	 EGENX30 (steel and aluminum) 30 kW
•	 EGENX36 (steel and aluminum) 36 kW
•	 EGENX45 (steel and aluminum) 45 kW
•	 EGENX60 (steel and aluminum) 60 kW
Standard features and equipment
•	 Multilingual controller
•	 Two-line LCD digital screen indicator, with
external window for quick status